

Superintendent WPCF

TOWN OF HARDWICK, MASSACHUSETTS

DRAINLAYER'S PERMIT

TO:_____

ADDRESS:

A license to carry on the business of Drainlaying in the Town of Hardwick, Massachusetts subject to the provisions of the Massachusetts General Laws, Town of Hardwick General Bylaws and the Town of Hardwick Sewer Rules and Regulations.

This license expires in one year from issue date unless sooner suspended or revoked. Subject to immediate revocation or suspension upon determination by the Town of unsatisfactory performance or violation of any law, statute, code, or Town of Hardwick regulations.

Permit application fee of <u>\$125.00</u> paid in full,

(Town Administrator)

Permit Approved by: ______ (Superintendent) PERMIT #_____

DATE: *Expires on One (1) year anniversary date*

INSURANCE EXPIRES:

BOND EXPIRES:

WORKER'S COMPENSATION:

HARDWICK WPCF • P.O. BOX 575 • GILBERTVILLE, MA 01031 • TEL (413) 477-6959 • FAX (413) 477-6703 Hardwickwpcf@townofhardwick.com

The Town of Hardwick is an Equal Opportunity Employer and Provider